" .
875 Kapp Coun

Peosta 1A 52068
Phone (%63) 582 7 39(
Fax. (540 582 6863

Phone (262
Fax iZ62) A998 1804

< YAMAHA

GOLF CA RS Golf Cars « Utlity Cars » Multi-Passenger Vehicles

SALES & SERVILC

LEASE EXTENSION PROPOSAL PREPARED FOR:

EMERALD HILL GOLF & LEARNING CENTER

40 - YAMAHA 2011 “DRIVE” PREMIUM GAS GOLF CARS

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE

100% Greaseless HybriCore Chassis

Rack and Pinion Steering System (Maintenance Free)
Yamaha Built 357F, 4 Stroke, OHV - 11.4HP gas engine
Sentry Wraparound Protection System

5 MPH Energy Absorbing Bumpers (Front and Rear)
EnduraDrive Transaxle w/internal Disc Brake System
Built-In Transaxle Impact Protection

Dual Mud Guards

Yamaha Ramp Style Clutch (Maintenance Free)
Thermoplastic Olefin Body

TRU-TRAK Il Fully Independent Front Suspension
Largest Contoured Seat in Industry

Automotive Style Dash

ClimaGuard Top with Dual Rain Gutters

Sweater Basket (Largest in the Industry)

Largest Bagwell/Bagholder Designed 12" Bags

OPTIONAL FEATURES INCLUDED

Color: Emerald - Stone Top & Upholstery
Fleet Numbers (2)
Club & Ball Washer

At T A St Sy e

e T iy flonver Mhivien- & Vloiar vmasars e n el i



|

8875 Kapp Coun r S48 Heartiand Dove Quide A VAROE
!
\

Paosta (A H76R wegar Grove 1 BE45d Slurtevant W
Phone (%1 582 74 Phone b1 43y Phone (J0J1 B#K g8t
Fax (561, 4R Fax 1630 466 5268 Fax (762 Eal RO

% YAMAH

Golf Cars - Utiity Cars » Mulu-Passanger Vehicles

GOLF CARS

SALES & SERVILCE www.harrisgolfcars.com

LEASE PROPOSAL

DELIVERY: March 2014 / First Payment: May 2014

Cost FullSve On #Of Monthly Yearly Yearly Lease
Month Storage  Call 'Cars Total Payments Total Term Total

2Year Lease | $705.00 .00 | $25,200.00 | $50,400.00

The fleet will be returned to Harris Golf Cars at completion of lease contract in proper operating
condition, subject to inspection, normal wear and tear accepted.

WARRANTY/SERVICE
This proposal includes Harris/Yamaha Golf Car fleet inspection agreement that provides

assurance of satisfactory performance.

The above quotation does not include insurance or taxes and is subject to credit approval by third
party leasing company. This proposal is valid for 30 days from December 15, 2013. Acceptance

requires signature and date.

4/
Accepted By: ) {ie-ty JL/;J /4 f/ Date:.LZ.L»'L# /(”/

“Emérald Hill Goff & Learning Center

Accepted By: /jij:- 7Z/f/r(““ Date: // /.

Harris Golf Cars

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This proposal, including any attachments, s for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contamn configential, privileged or other information, protected by faw. Any unauthorzed
review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender
ana destroy all copies of the original.




Paosta A H/0EN 13l Littive SLLT | VAT R e

Phone. (Bt 48, Phone & .80 4686 4, 34 | Phone (2467 BEE e

Fax. (%63

Fax (/60BN THGH

[
Wb |

OR74 mapnp Cout ) Y4y Manrtfang Dive Suite A 13800 | eelsbt R
i

l Fax (3 46 S2¢

< YAMAHA

Galf Cars - Utility Cars » Mult-Passenger Vehicles

GOLF CARS

SALES & SERVICE

1 - YAMAHA ADV Il GAS UTILITY CARS

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE

100% Greaseless HybriCore Chassis

Rack and Pinion Steering System (Maintenance Free)
Yamaha Built 357F, 4 Stroke, OHV - 11.4HP gas engine
EnduraDrive Transaxle w/nternal Disc Brake System
Built-In Transaxle Impact Protection

Yamaha Ramp Style Clutch (Maintenance Free)
Thermoplastic Olefin Body

TRU-TRAK Il Fully Independent Front Suspension
Cargo Bed 47.6 X 48.9 X14

Tires — 4 Ply Front/6Ply Rear - 18.00 x 8.50-8.00
Self-Adjusting 4 Wheel Brakes

L.oad Capacity 1300 LBS

Head Lights — Tail Lights — Horn

Hitch Receiver

Color: Tortuga~ Stone Upholstery

Wheel Covers Pictured for lllustration Only

"OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

Electric Dump
Hard Top w/One Piece WS (1)




Gd4 Mearttand Tlove Suile A VGO0 | most

Bugar Giowe 1 HOSS Sturtoes

Fax. (650 486 4

Phone (&30 466 5230 Phone | 6 nir pat
Fax | Jf BUH 1Al

< YAMAHA

Goll Cars « Utiity Cars « Mulli-Passenger Vahicles

OLF CARS

SALES & SERVILE

www. harrisgofcars.com

LEASE EXTENSION PROPOSAL

, Cost Full Sve On # Of Monthly © * Payment Yearly Lease
Month Contract ' | Call ' Cars Total Months Total Term Total

1 | $266.67 6 §1600.00 | $3200.00

$266.67

2 Year Lease

Delivery: 30 Days - First Payment: May 2014

WARRANTY/SERVICE
This lease includes Harris/Yamaha Golf Car Service Ingpection agreement (attached) that provides

assurance of satisfactory performance. All cars are to be returned to Harris Golf Cars at end of
lease contract in proper operating condition, subject to inspection, normal wear and tear

accepted.

The above quotation does not include insurance and is subject to third party credit approval. This
proposal is valid for 30 days from December 15, 2013. Acceptance requires authorized signature

and date.

e i .
e 4 ) e
Accepted By: ) (e J_ A’g‘,{.é{f Date: g"{ < / //Q

Emerald HillGolf & Learning Center

7 rd / f
- // / / /t:r _
Accepted By: )é:_ //f i Date:#_ﬁ’__/'_//_z

Harris Golf Cafs

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This proposal, ncluding any attachiments, 1s for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contain confidential priviieged or other information, protected by law. Any unauthorized
review, use, disclosure or distribution & prohibited Tf you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender
and destroy all copies of the original




10000 G e i IS0 N SRR e Pl ey

3 i L0 POLMHIg, SIC

v / ‘r o /
/; / ve .‘ C/ /J /‘ 4
7 g

Pl

R

3iva | AL HIWOLSND

1,

13

12BNUOD UolsuBIXe asee| By} jo Led (eibajur ue st pue edinas ligjuswidines e se papiaosd s Juswesibe siyJ

JTINA3IHIS LNINAY

‘8ACqe paquosap seiijiqisuodsey Jawoisng

8} 81n2axa 0] S|jef JAWI0ISNY JI JOBIUOD SIY] [2oURD 0} JyBil 8y) sey Si29 §|09) SLJEH ‘ajueApe u| sAep g 1se9|

1B 820U Uanlm upm sied 4109 stiey Buipiaosd Ag sw Aue je 10841009 Siyz [8oued 0} ybBu ey] sealasal 1awoIsny
'SLI0E/LL UBNOJL pL/L/p 4O polied aul Joj aq |eys JuswaaiBe s|UL 'L AMIUBND YZLA 10E1U0D 1Y Ag PRI sien

ANAN3agav

@suadxa siawoisn) 1e suedas 8say) wiopad |Im 18D 40O SLUEH DPOS) JO SI9E I0 'asnqe abewep Ag pasneo siedal
apnaul jou S0P SIY L sj@ayM/aIl BLIPNIDUI 1Bal PUB JBaM |BLWIOU O] BNP S|IBJ JO INO SIBaM 1B} UBd v TTESM JETLIoN

paisanbal se siiedas Jes) pue Jeam [BLLIOU 0 siedsl AjuBLEM 20UBUSIUIEL
Paquosald wopad o) pue UONDEJSIIES JOWOISNT 2UNSUD 0) $8191yan ay] 198dsul 0] SYISIA 821nJeg TIISIA 831AI9S JIpOiiag

suBledwes uojeyIPoOL A10128) PUB §|jBD8.
[1B s2onaul siy | pouad Ajuenem pajiwi s eyewe A Buunp 102/2p s JaUnjoBjNUB W B 0} 8nD apew siedal Auy TATUBITEN,

Ajuo SHEed BUBLWIBA/SLIBH SUNUAG) JO 88N 3y} sa4inbal Pejued siy] Joge| Buipnjaul
HEUD 20UBUSIUIBIY BUBLIE A SUINUIE) 3yl Ul pagliosald SB 90UBUSJUIBL 3ANUSABId ||y TBOUBUBIUTE] BANUBASIY
SNOILINI430

UCHOBJSIES JBWOISND BINSU3 0] $3(DIYAA JIEAS) PUR 129dSL| O} SHSIA 91AI0S 2UPOLIaS o
salepdn pue ‘sjiedss ‘siiedas Ajueriem |y«

J3A1AOYUd SIDIAYIS SYVD 470D SIMYYH

SISEQ [EURIBLI pUE 3w B uo papinoid sien  sousbibau Jo asnge uapiaoe waly sliedss abewe e
sped aoines [enuue Buipnjoul Auesem Liojoe) Ag palanod jou sued J0 150D e
eyewe Aq paquosesd se aoUBURIUIBW aAUaARId PaPUSWILODA) [y  »
SJ20 8IN28S pUE UBB|D e
abieyo Aleneq sadoud g |2n) 9pIACI 'S|BAS] PINY |B UIBJUIBLN
uonpoadsul uonelado-aid Ajep ulopad e
asuadxe sjawolsng 1. saaalas Buimo)o; au aaduwios |[eys Jawolsny uawaaibe sy jo wie) ay) Buung

SALLINGISNO4STY H3WO0LSND

"SI JI0D SIUBH JAPIACIG BY) PUE DD (i1 PEJBUIT IBWOISND 3Y) UIIMIB] () [|lBYS 1uaWa3uBe 81AI8S S1y |

uswwaaiby uonosedsu| 921A49G

FIAAEIS ALNVHEVM SHVD 4709 SIMYWVH

A IS NS VS

SdvJ 4109

wodsieljjobsp ey mmm

sajoyan 1abuassed-niny - sieD lupn « sien jloo

VHYWVA &

ALy vey

B LT RS AR F |
WSO 197 suoyd RS Qap faEgl Buold

IR R eBLNGS FEL0G W aany rhing I RANTG W1 RIS0Bg

UMD Oy lLug! REY
(R 728G (195 sudoyd

Ux 9100 D06T L OOING BAL) Ul wpg | Hron Adey 546

140 NN G ] 0May




